Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Nortje - (521376) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:31.24
2:35.97
2:42.78

2:52.68

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:31.24
2:35.97
2:42.78

2:52.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501
457
402
336

WA Pts

501
457
402

336

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

15/02/14
16/02/13
03/03/12

05/02/11

Date

15/02/14
16/02/13
03/03/12
05/02/11

Meet

Shropshire ASA County Championships
Shropshire County Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Meet

Meet

Shropshire ASA County Championships
Shropshire County Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Age Group Meet

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Peterhead

Inverness

Venue
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Peterhead

Inverness

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 1

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



