Callum Nortje - (521376) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.24	501	F	15/02/14	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
2:35.97	457	F	16/02/13	Shropshire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
2:42.78	402	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Ellesmere Co	2
2:52.68	336		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Ellesmere Co	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.24	501	F	15/02/14	Shropshire ASA County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
2:35.97	457	F	16/02/13	Shropshire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Ellesmere Co	2
2:42.78	402	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Ellesmere Co	2
2:52.68	336		05/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Ellesmere Co	1